
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ryan Gibson 15/8:27.595 33.179 34.130 33.514 33.745 1:38.109
2 Rick Gibson 14/8:19.865 33.631 35.776 34.199 34.992 1:43.515
3 Shawn Beasley 14/8:23.510 32.437 35.323 33.540 34.320 1:40.310
4 Eric Stepaniak 13/8:11.898 33.494 37.814 34.506 36.562 1:44.234
5 Richard Hefner 13/8:21.657 33.725 38.787 35.818 37.575 1:51.429
6 Cole Costodio 13/8:30.334 33.357 39.487 35.595 38.120 1:45.127
7 Jordan Meyer 12/8:02.189 36.717 40.505 38.595 40.139 1:56.658
8 Will Smith 11/8:04.588 31.527 45.658 32.602 45.658 1:33.069
9 Jason Nickles 9/5:42.105 36.102 38.224 36.457 1:49.480
10 Robert Yancey 5/2:51.696 33.235 34.686 1:41.413
11 Chris Echard 4/5:16.402 38.668 39.316 1:57.947

1:8 E Buggy (B Main)
Round: M

1 of 99/5/2017 11:48:22 AM 2017 Tekin Labor Day Shootout
9/2/2017 - 9/2/2017

http://www.livetimescoring.com Round Result



Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Todd Pearson [TQ] 14/8:19.383 35.280 36.268 35.501 35.874 1:38.947
2 Chris Meeks 13/8:17.804 36.729 38.653 37.406 38.189 1:52.800
3 Kadin Meeks 13/8:18.606 36.553 38.776 36.997 37.917 1:48.191
4 Ron Bickel 13/8:31.093 35.296 38.831 35.995 37.405 1:47.409
5 Mike Jason 13/8:35.023 36.524 39.737 37.286 38.492 1:52.753
6 Chris Silva 13/8:37.594 36.472 40.504 37.257 39.293 1:52.015
7 David Constant 12/8:15.653 37.171 41.713 38.399 40.991 1:59.143
8 Trevor Page 12/8:19.145 38.116 41.471 39.529 41.174 1:59.276
9 Evan Carton 12/8:33.021 38.042 43.395 39.775 42.142 1:54.525
10 Mike Sareerum 12/8:44.738 37.487 44.368 40.174 43.105 1:54.880
11 Darren Cox 11/8:13.293 42.736 45.166 43.704 45.166 2:12.216
12 Trevor Hatley 10/8:25.675 46.178 51.411 48.933 2:30.563
13 Jordan Constant 8/6:36.956 40.754 49.545 47.453 2:22.006
14 Chase Dixon 8/7:59.508 42.982 59.409 53.989 2:34.755

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Result Tie Breaker 
1 Todd Pearson [TQ] 1 14 8:19.383 1 [1] 14/8:19.383

2 Chris Meeks 2 13 8:17.804 2 [2] 13/8:17.804

3 Kadin Meeks 3 13 8:18.606 3 [3] 13/8:18.606

4 Ron Bickel 4 13 8:31.093 4 [4] 13/8:31.093

5 Mike Jason 5 13 8:35.023 5 [5] 13/8:35.023

6 Chris Silva 6 13 8:37.594 6 [6] 13/8:37.594

7 David Constant 7 12 8:15.653 7 [7] 12/8:15.653

8 Trevor Page 8 12 8:19.145 8 [8] 12/8:19.145

9 Evan Carton 9 12 8:33.021 9 [9] 12/8:33.021

10 Mike Sareerum 10 12 8:44.738 10 [10] 12/8:44.738

11 Darren Cox 11 11 8:13.293 11 [11] 11/8:13.293

12 Trevor Hatley 12 10 8:25.675 12 [12] 10/8:25.675

13 Jordan Constant 13 8 6:36.956 13 [13] 8/6:36.956

14 Chase Dixon 14 8 7:59.508 14 [14] 8/7:59.508

Stock 2wd Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Mason Eppley [TQ] 40/20:22.613 29.180 30.708 29.686 29.803 29.900 1:24.295
2 Phillip Atondo 39/20:00.678 29.760 30.886 29.840 29.910 29.982 1:27.344
3 Bryce Beaver 37/20:01.352 30.241 32.489 30.516 30.739 30.890 1:32.533
4 Kyle Layton 37/20:04.044 29.429 32.683 29.750 29.944 30.107 1:27.822
5 Steve Hood 36/20:21.629 31.718 33.925 31.913 32.151 32.344 1:36.785
6 Jack Ingberg 35/20:11.284 30.767 34.704 30.810 30.917 31.027 1:32.786
7 Frank Lagomarsino 33/20:15.788 32.591 36.964 32.847 33.049 33.269 1:39.006
8 Dennis Wilson [TQ] 31/20:20.201 30.723 39.686 31.441 31.737 31.978 1:32.108
9 Trever Lund 24/13:59.179 30.359 35.225 30.579 30.736 31.131 1:32.291
10 Boris Morales 23/13:35.351 32.000 35.556 32.657 32.989 33.546 1:39.114
11 Charlie Cavalier 17/8:52.041 30.072 31.637 30.196 30.468 30.984 1:26.170

1:8 Pro Nitro Buggy (A Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Kyle Linton [TQ] 14/8:35.610 33.565 37.398 34.512 36.352 1:43.175
2 Chris Yancey [TQ] 13/8:26.033 36.159 38.848 37.023 38.255 1:53.486
3 David Constant 13/8:27.029 37.188 38.725 37.946 38.514 1:55.024
4 Trevor Page 13/8:39.848 38.493 39.905 38.875 39.569 1:56.194
5 Robert Yancey 11/8:19.652 40.362 45.641 43.053 45.641 2:08.194
6 Jennifer Jason 11/8:28.421 42.951 46.295 44.336 46.295 2:11.846
7 Rick Gibson 10/8:09.991 41.770 49.296 44.445 2:11.999
8 Jordan Meyer 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Result Tie Breaker 
1 Kyle Linton [TQ] 1 14 8:35.610 1 [1] 14/8:35.610

2 Chris Yancey [TQ] 2 13 8:26.033 2 [2] 13/8:26.033

3 David Constant 3 13 8:27.029 3 [3] 13/8:27.029

4 Trevor Page 4 13 8:39.848 4 [4] 13/8:39.848

5 Robert Yancey 5 11 8:19.652 5 [5] 11/8:19.652

6 Jennifer Jason 6 11 8:28.421 6 [6] 11/8:28.421

7 Rick Gibson 7 10 8:09.991 7 [7] 10/8:09.991

8 Jordan Meyer 8 0 0.000 8 [8] 0/0.000

Open 2wd Shortcourse (A1 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Rob Moots 36/20:13.156 31.901 33.746 32.202 32.431 32.622 1:36.314
2 Deric Lane 35/20:01.644 31.329 34.507 31.528 31.788 32.163 1:35.171
3 Donald Fay 35/20:17.897 31.298 34.934 31.631 32.067 32.355 1:32.941
4 Levi Wyren 35/20:30.049 32.591 35.138 32.911 33.269 33.550 1:41.189
5 Dennis Wilson 35/20:46.712 30.447 35.869 30.957 31.295 31.546 1:29.262
6 Brian Romo 33/20:11.562 33.042 36.887 33.360 33.755 34.027 1:41.334
7 Brent Riddles 28/20:16.472 30.543 43.411 32.919 33.459 33.902 1:37.501
8 Chase Dixon 25/20:48.215 41.226 50.088 43.972 45.926 47.278 2:14.029
9 Ruben Bustoz 18/10:48.179 32.620 35.465 33.063 33.585 34.231 1:40.108
10 Tom Soares [TQ] 14/7:52.429 31.745 34.105 32.171 32.691 1:37.248
11 Cheyenne Phillips 14/9:49.195 32.308 39.765 33.634 35.759 1:40.868
12 Jason Nickles 12/6:58.085 33.019 35.157 33.548 34.355 1:40.372
13 David Sareerum 0/0.000

1:8 Open Nitro Buggy (A Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Mason Eppley [TQ] 17/8:21.899 28.957 29.839 29.136 29.448 29.737 1:23.995
2 Evan Carton 16/8:17.079 30.450 31.385 30.667 30.847 31.385 1:27.951
3 Randy Pike 16/8:26.485 30.436 31.807 30.508 30.748 31.807 1:31.708
4 Joey Muniz 15/8:01.831 30.530 32.411 31.012 31.632 1:32.571
5 Mike See 15/8:03.931 30.730 32.530 31.070 31.673 1:33.047
6 Chris Yancey 15/8:14.931 31.650 33.280 31.844 32.427 1:32.723
7 Kyle Linton 15/8:15.097 31.568 33.088 31.748 31.979 1:35.621
8 Chris Meeks 14/8:03.016 32.432 34.489 32.602 33.356 1:37.611
9 Ryan Gibson 14/8:25.139 32.898 36.184 33.734 34.928 1:43.739
10 Brian Romo 14/8:32.884 33.303 36.975 33.608 35.650 1:41.339
11 Mike Jason 14/8:34.914 34.190 37.009 34.683 36.356 1:45.778
12 Jerry Hartman 13/8:03.721 33.862 37.529 34.697 35.947 1:42.234
13 Kadin Meeks 13/8:08.633 32.915 37.696 33.346 34.636 1:43.544
14 Will Smith 3/7:21.110 1:08.404 1:42.709 7:21.110
15 Kyle Layton 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Result Tie Breaker 
1 Mason Eppley [TQ] 1 17 8:21.899 1 [1] 17/8:21.899

2 Evan Carton 2 16 8:17.079 2 [2] 16/8:17.079

3 Randy Pike 3 16 8:26.485 3 [3] 16/8:26.485

4 Joey Muniz 4 15 8:01.831 4 [4] 15/8:01.831

5 Mike See 5 15 8:03.931 5 [5] 15/8:03.931

6 Chris Yancey 6 15 8:14.931 6 [6] 15/8:14.931

7 Kyle Linton 7 15 8:15.097 7 [7] 15/8:15.097

8 Chris Meeks 8 14 8:03.016 8 [8] 14/8:03.016

9 Ryan Gibson 9 14 8:25.139 9 [9] 14/8:25.139

10 Brian Romo 10 14 8:32.884 10 [10] 14/8:32.884

11 Mike Jason 11 14 8:34.914 11 [11] 14/8:34.914

12 Jerry Hartman 12 13 8:03.721 12 [12] 13/8:03.721

13 Kadin Meeks 13 13 8:08.633 13 [13] 13/8:08.633

14 Will Smith 14 3 7:21.110 14 [14] 3/7:21.110

15 Kyle Layton 15 0 0.000 15 [15] 0/0.000

1:8 E Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Phillip Atondo [TQ] 40/20:06.139 29.075 30.298 29.186 29.300 29.378 1:25.825
2 Charlie Cavalier 39/20:11.624 29.661 31.187 29.724 29.832 29.935 1:26.170
3 Dennis Wilson 38/20:25.180 30.425 32.427 30.735 30.947 31.159 1:27.530
4 Tom Soares 37/20:05.976 30.657 32.582 30.935 31.109 31.249 1:32.958
5 Bryce Beaver 37/20:21.278 29.822 33.254 30.018 30.128 30.230 1:25.816
6 Deric Lane 37/20:30.225 30.796 33.271 30.904 31.056 31.251 1:33.443
7 Frank Lagomarsino 36/20:02.767 31.317 33.419 31.501 31.720 31.872 1:35.878
8 Ruben Bustoz 34/20:25.446 31.474 36.231 31.997 32.223 32.488 1:36.489
9 Jerry Arroyo 22/13:37.687 32.556 37.362 33.407 34.071 35.301 1:41.643
10 Ernie Simmons 18/11:12.529 34.347 37.436 34.847 35.265 36.496 1:44.875
11 Jeremy Williams 7/7:19.863 57.122 1:04.397 1:01.180 2:51.213
12 Brent Riddles 0/0.000

1:8 Open Nitro Truggy (A Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Todd Pearson [TQ] 14/8:06.178 34.667 35.472 34.929 35.176 1:36.654
2 Ron Bickel 14/8:35.235 34.972 37.127 35.948 36.477 1:45.745
3 Chris Meeks 14/8:35.737 35.603 37.522 36.139 36.732 1:41.729
4 Chris Silva 13/8:12.189 36.515 38.508 36.608 37.565 1:51.315
5 Kadin Meeks 13/8:17.329 36.098 38.956 36.451 38.032 1:44.398
6 Mike Jason 13/8:18.639 35.913 38.488 36.465 37.281 1:50.025
7 Trevor Page 13/8:20.655 36.850 39.129 37.797 38.695 1:47.171
8 David Constant 13/8:27.145 35.650 39.300 36.541 37.740 1:51.098
9 Evan Carton 13/8:29.614 36.736 40.279 38.335 39.480 1:43.462
10 Mike Sareerum 12/8:28.371 38.109 43.302 40.377 42.802 1:57.476
11 Chase Dixon 9/8:02.820 44.409 53.293 50.248 2:31.673
12 Trevor Hatley 9/8:10.638 46.846 54.634 50.815 2:32.895
13 Darren Cox 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Result Tie Breaker 
1 Todd Pearson [TQ] 1 14 8:19.383 1 14 8:06.178 2 [1] 14/8:06.178

2 Chris Meeks 2 13 8:17.804 3 14 8:35.737 5 [3] 14/8:35.737

3 Ron Bickel 4 13 8:31.093 2 14 8:35.235 6 [2] 14/8:35.235

4 Kadin Meeks 3 13 8:18.606 5 13 8:17.329 8 [5] 13/8:17.329

5 Chris Silva 6 13 8:37.594 4 13 8:12.189 10 [4] 13/8:12.189

6 Mike Jason 5 13 8:35.023 6 13 8:18.639 11 [6] 13/8:18.639

7 Trevor Page 8 12 8:19.145 7 13 8:20.655 15 [7] 13/8:20.655

8 David Constant 7 12 8:15.653 8 13 8:27.145 15 [8] 13/8:27.145

9 Evan Carton 9 12 8:33.021 9 13 8:29.614 18 [9] 13/8:29.614

10 Mike Sareerum 10 12 8:44.738 10 12 8:28.371 20 [10] 12/8:28.371

11 Trevor Hatley 12 10 8:25.675 12 9 8:10.638 24 [12] 9/8:10.638

12 Darren Cox 11 11 8:13.293 13 0 0.000 24 [13] 0/0.000

13 Chase Dixon 14 8 7:59.508 11 9 8:02.820 25 [11] 9/8:02.820

Stock 2wd Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Mason Eppley [TQ] 17/8:29.075 28.941 30.116 29.185 29.386 29.936 1:28.145
2 Evan Carton 16/8:13.675 30.099 31.107 30.457 30.759 31.107 1:30.957
3 Randy Pike 16/8:16.070 30.061 30.787 30.180 30.351 30.787 1:30.769
4 Joey Muniz 16/8:21.119 30.290 31.486 30.626 30.989 31.486 1:32.289
5 Kyle Linton 15/8:04.369 31.402 32.305 31.627 31.823 1:34.814
6 Chris Yancey 15/8:10.514 31.620 32.914 31.809 31.976 1:33.909
7 Mike See 15/8:17.959 30.590 33.004 31.129 31.792 1:32.761
8 Brian Romo 15/8:27.604 31.555 33.983 32.313 32.852 1:37.816
9 Will Smith 14/7:47.735 30.925 33.438 31.567 32.602 1:36.149
10 Mike Jason 14/8:09.332 32.983 34.812 33.627 34.252 1:39.919
11 Chris Meeks 14/8:13.233 32.360 34.739 33.054 33.989 1:39.787
12 Ryan Gibson 14/8:18.382 32.520 35.665 33.345 34.038 1:41.469
13 Jerry Hartman 14/8:35.395 32.975 36.413 33.521 34.775 1:41.533
14 Kadin Meeks 11/7:22.122 32.215 40.384 32.474 40.384 1:38.128
15 Kyle Layton 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Result Tie Breaker 
1 Mason Eppley [TQ] 1 17 8:21.899 1 17 8:29.075 2 [1] 17/8:29.075

2 Evan Carton 2 16 8:17.079 2 16 8:13.675 4 [2] 16/8:13.675

3 Randy Pike 3 16 8:26.485 3 16 8:16.070 6 [3] 16/8:16.070

4 Joey Muniz 4 15 8:01.831 4 16 8:21.119 8 [4] 16/8:21.119

5 Kyle Linton 7 15 8:15.097 5 15 8:04.369 12 [5] 15/8:04.369

6 Chris Yancey 6 15 8:14.931 6 15 8:10.514 12 [6] 15/8:10.514

7 Mike See 5 15 8:03.931 7 15 8:17.959 12 [7] 15/8:17.959

8 Brian Romo 10 14 8:32.884 8 15 8:27.604 18 [8] 15/8:27.604

9 Chris Meeks 8 14 8:03.016 11 14 8:13.233 19 [11] 14/8:13.233

10 Mike Jason 11 14 8:34.914 10 14 8:09.332 21 [10] 14/8:09.332

11 Ryan Gibson 9 14 8:25.139 12 14 8:18.382 21 [12] 14/8:18.382

12 Will Smith 14 3 7:21.110 9 14 7:47.735 23 [9] 14/7:47.735

13 Jerry Hartman 12 13 8:03.721 13 14 8:35.395 25 [13] 14/8:35.395

14 Kadin Meeks 13 13 8:08.633 14 11 7:22.122 27 [14] 11/7:22.122

15 Kyle Layton 15 0 0.000 15 0 0.000 30 [15] 0/0.000

1:8 E Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Kyle Linton [TQ] 14/8:29.970 33.863 36.449 34.390 35.139 1:43.081
2 Chris Yancey [TQ] 13/8:12.558 35.410 37.502 36.707 37.233 1:49.053
3 David Constant 13/8:29.152 36.914 39.211 37.419 38.237 1:53.230
4 Trevor Page 12/8:05.719 38.066 39.951 38.992 39.623 1:57.931
5 Rick Gibson 12/8:38.798 38.626 43.336 40.655 42.167 1:59.831
6 Robert Yancey 11/8:04.782 40.559 43.616 41.862 43.616 2:07.451
7 Jennifer Jason 11/8:45.456 43.418 47.546 45.401 47.546 2:18.834
8 Jordan Meyer 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Result Tie Breaker 
1 Kyle Linton [TQ] 1 14 8:35.610 1 14 8:29.970 2 [1] 14/8:29.970

2 Chris Yancey [TQ] 2 13 8:26.033 2 13 8:12.558 4 [2] 13/8:12.558

3 David Constant 3 13 8:27.029 3 13 8:29.152 6 [3] 13/8:29.152

4 Trevor Page 4 13 8:39.848 4 12 8:05.719 8 [4] 12/8:05.719

5 Robert Yancey 5 11 8:19.652 6 11 8:04.782 11 [6] 11/8:04.782

6 Rick Gibson 7 10 8:09.991 5 12 8:38.798 12 [5] 12/8:38.798

7 Jennifer Jason 6 11 8:28.421 7 11 8:45.456 13 [7] 11/8:45.456

8 Jordan Meyer 8 0 0.000 8 0 0.000 16 [8] 0/0.000

Open 2wd Shortcourse (A2 Main)
Round: M
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